SB0200/826083/1

BY: Health and Government Operations Committee

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 200 (Third Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 19, after the second "<u>to</u>" insert "<u>provide a certain</u>"; and strike beginning with "<u>on</u>" in line 20 down through "<u>dates</u>" in line 24.

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 10, in line 27, strike "2022" and substitute "2027".

On page 11, line 11, strike "2021" and substitute "2023".

On pages 12 and 13, strike in their entirety the lines beginning with line 22 on page 12 through line 17 on page 13, inclusive.

On page 13, in line 18, strike "<u>4.</u>" and substitute "<u>3.</u>".